Julio Gonzalez International Prize

This prize was established by decree of the Valencian Government
in 2000 when the Governing Counsellor President of the Institut
Valencia d’Art Modern (IVAM) proposed it. The award is given in
order to honor artists’ work over the time, specially for their
extensive experience to stand out in the international artistic
creation and their contribution to the modern art development.

The prize is called Julio Gonzalez to tribute one of the most
important 20th century sculptors, who, was able to create a modern
sculpture with universal impact., the international award is
especially significant as it is delivered sculpture: an edition of a
figure of Julio Gonzalez, 'Woman with Amphora II', cast in bronze
with silver patina from a model and worked hand-cut property
IVAM.

Also, the winning artists will be appeared in such an exhibition at
the IVAM and / or a tribute act.

Among those recognized with this distinction include:
2000th Edition George Baselitz
2001st Edition Cy Tombly

2002nd  Edition Anish Kapoor-Eduardo Chillida



2003rd

2004th

2005th

2006th

2007th

2008th

2009th

2011th

2012th

2014th

Edition

Edition

Edition

Edition

Edition

Edition

Edition

Edition

Edition

Edition

Markus Llpertz
Robert Rauschenberg
Anthony Caro

Pierre Soulages
Miquel Navarro
Frank Stella

Jasper Johns

Robert Morris

Bernar Venet

Christian Boltanski



