

## Julio González International Prize

This prize was established by decree of the Valencian Government in 2000 when the Governing Counsellor President of the Institut Valencià d'Art Modern (IVAM) proposed it. The award is given in order to honor artists' work over the time, specially for their extensive experience to stand out in the international artistic creation and their contribution to the modern art development.

The prize is called Julio González to tribute one of the most important 20th century sculptors, who, was able to create a modern sculpture with universal impact., the international award is especially significant as it is delivered sculpture: an edition of a figure of Julio González, 'Woman with Amphora II', cast in bronze with silver patina from a model and worked hand-cut property IVAM.

Also, the winning artists will be appeared in such an exhibition at the IVAM and / or a tribute act.

Among those recognized with this distinction include:

2000th	Edition	George Baselitz
2001st	Edition	Cy Tombly
2002nd	Edition	Anish Kapoor-Eduardo Chillida

2003rd	Edition	Markus Lüpertz
2004th	Edition	Robert Rauschenberg
2005th	Edition	Anthony Caro
2006th	Edition	Pierre Soulages
2007th	Edition	Miquel Navarro
2008th	Edition	Frank Stella
2009th	Edition	Jasper Johns
2011th	Edition	Robert Morris
2012th	Edition	Bernar Venet
2014th	Edition	Christian Boltanski